
Tech Prep:No 

Industry Sector:Agriculture and Natural Resources 

CBEDS Title:4052 - Floriculture & Floral Design

Special Population Data

Table for entering secondary student placement data by special population designation and gender.

Total Economically Disadvantaged Male

Total Economically Disadvantaged Female

Total Disabled Male

Total Disabled Female

Total Single Parent Male

Total Single Parent Female

Total Limited English Proficient Male

Total Limited English Proficient Female

Total Migrant Male

Total Migrant Female

Total



Total G12 Concentrators Active Military Further Education or Training

In Related Occupation

District ROCP District ROCP District ROCP

0 2 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1



Employed FT or PT Related

In Non-related Occupation In Related Occupation

District ROCP District ROCP

0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1



Others Total G12 Concentrators Responding

In Non-related Occupation

District ROCP District ROCP District

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0



ROCP

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2


